LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiai

UV3 SHIAI

03.03.2019
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
5 (7pts) LABROUSSE Satine (30, 0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
+40pts) REYNES Amandine (30, OCC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
5 (27pts) BONETTO Marion (34, 0CC) JUDO CASTRIOTE
CADETS MCM -
v/ (+opts) ABDEN Yacine (30, 0CC) J.C.DU GARD
v/ (+14pts) CARBONELL Gael (30, 0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
v/ (+30pts) COLLOMBET Eliot (30, OCC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
v/ opts) FIGUEIRA Enzo (34,0CC) CLUB OMNISPORTS DE SUSSARGUES
v/ (+20pts) PAUL Maxime (30, 0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM -
+10pts) BANTREIL Xavier (30, 0CC) CALVISSON JUDO JUJITSU
v/ (+0pts) BOUCHE Yannick (30, OCC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
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(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GARRIDO Mathis (30, 0CC)

LABIED Mohamed (30, OCC)

LOPEZ Romain (34, 0CC)

LOUCHET Paul (30,0CC)

MIRIO Nathan (30, OCC)

MUNOZ GARCIA Juan Sebastien (30, 0CC)

VIAL Clement (30, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

DESPREZ Gautier (66, 0CC )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
CHAMBON Remi (30, 0CC)
COLOMB Guillaume (81, 0CC)
DAVAUX Erwan (34, OCC)
GROS-JEAN Vincent (30, 0CC)
KABBOUCH-TALLOBRE Sami (30, 0CC)

VICHET Leopold (66, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

COLOMB Guillaume (81, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

COLOMB Guillaume (81, 0CC)

J.C.DU GARD

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

J.C. ST MATHIEU

J.C.UZETIEN

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

J.C.UZETIEN

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C.POLLESTRES

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB LISLOIS

J.A.C. MEZOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C.DU GARD

J.C.POLLESTRES

JUDO CLUB LISLOIS

JUDO CLUB LISLOIS



